Pos Name

1 Jennifer Bedell
2 Chris Peterson
3 Cindy Duncan
4  Maria Pallotta
5  Tonda Lawson
6  Laura Johnson
7  Langlee King
8  Tara Arnette
9  Dani Koch

10 Kelly Mezzapelle

11 Elizabeth Chan

12 Krista Minehart

13 Susan Banks

14  Carol Cone

15 Nadine Zimmer
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Class
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
SSCL
CSL
CSL
GSL
CSL
GSL
SSCL
ESL
STXL
CSL
STSL

Number Total Time Index
184 126.402 0.801
84 127.488 0.801
92 128.037 0.801
131 128.292 0.801
98 128.376 0.801
33 128.449 0.809
84 128.755 0.809
74 133.271 0.788
80 130.678 0.809
174 134.325 0.788
31 132.211 0.801
89 135.825 0.789
92 132.271 0.815
98 139.564 0.809
23 142.787 0.811
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Indexed Time
101.248
102.118
102.558
102.762
102.829
103.915
104.163
105.018
105.719
105.848
105.901
107.166
107.801
112.907
115.800
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